Downingtown West HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

3/4/2023

Chichester MS

27.500
61 €D
51 €D

26.900
55 @D

53 @D
54.400
0.00

15;1.400



Downingtown West HS
Marching Percussion: SRP

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf

ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/4/2023

Council Rock South HS

14.800 &
75.0 D
73.0 D

12.900 @
66.0 €

63.0 €

21.400 @
74.0 €GB

70.0 @D

22.350 @
77.0

720 €D
71.450
0.00

71.450
1st

Caesar Rodney HS

13.200 e
69.0 €5
63.0 G

11900@

21.100 en
770 €D

67.0 €GB

19.650 e®
63.0 @

68.0 €E)
65.850

1.50

64.350
ond

Abington HS

11.600
59.0
57.0 €D

10.800 e
56.0 €

52.0

20.500
73.0

66.0 €D

17.700 €
57.0 €&

61.0
60.600

0.00

60.600
3rd

Garnet Valley HS

11600@

22.700 ep
77.0

75.0 @D

20.250 e
63.0 €&

72.0 @B
65.950

0.00

65.950
ond

Appoquinimink HS

15.900
81.0 €&
78.0 @D

15.000
76.0
74.0

25.000
86.0

82.0

24.600
81.0

83.0
80.500
0.00

80.500
st

Downingtown West

14.800
76.0

72.0

13.700
70.0

67.0

23.300
79.0

77.0

22.800
74.0

78.0

74.600
0.00

74.600
E==



Downingtown West HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IRD

3/4/2023

Small Steps Big Dreams

20.420
53 @
50 @D

10.420
56 €D

50 €5
9.740 ®
50

48@
9.550 ®
51

16 D

50.130
0.00

50.130
st



Downingtown West HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SOD

Dance: IWD

3/4/2023

Cab Calloway HS

26.600 @
68
65

15.700 &
82 G
5 @

14.800 &
76

72 G

15.500 &
79

76
72.600
0.00

72.600
1st

Russells All Stars

20.600
53 €@

50 €2
12.100
63 €2

58 €2
10.800
54

54 €
11.400
60

54 €2
54.900
0.00

54.900
st



Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
voC
EXC
MV70-130
Yole
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IRT

3/4/2023

Russell's All Stars

12.340
63 €D

61 @
14.940
76 €D
74
14.220
75

69 @D
14.340
73

AN 1)
14.020
74 B

68 @D
69.860
0.00
§59.860

Small Steps Big Dreams

9.470 &
45 G
Y7 G

10.740 e®
55 @)
53 @B

10.210 e
53

S0 &
10.480 e
55 €%

51 @D
9.950 e®
53 &

48 G

50.850
0.00

50.850
ond



Downingtown West HS

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: IWT

3/4/2023

Russell's All Stars

10.200 @
52 @D
S0 @D

11.100 @
58 @
53 @@

12.700 &
66 €

61 @@

12.200 &
63 €&

59 €@

13.000 @
68

62
59.200
0.00

59.200
1St



Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
voC
EXC
MV70-130
Yole
EXC

DES 70/130

COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/4/2023

Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: IRG

Requiem Essence in Motion  Chichester MS Abington MS West Inverness Ambition Requiem Small Steps Big Dreams
13.940 @ 14.140 12010 @ 12.740 14.540 14340 @ 9.740 e
7 G 2 @D 62 G 65 € 4 @D 73 € 50 €@
69 @B 70 @ 59 @B 63 @ 2 @D 7 G 48 €8
12010 @ 11.950 e 8.810 e 9.350 @ 12.280 e 12.340 @ 10.080 e®
62 @B 63 @D 46 @B 50 @B 64 @D 63 @B 53 @B
5 D 58 €D 43 €D 45 60 € 61 €& 49 €
12.820 @ 12.280 e 9.210 e 13.270 12.890 12880 @ 9.610 e
68 64 48 67 69 67 €D 50
62 € 60 €5 45 @& 66 € 62 €GB 63 €D 47 €
12280 @ 12.810 9.070 e 12.200 12.350 e 12.360 9.470 e
64 @& 66 46 @& 61 € 65 @ 67 48 €&
60 € 63 @ 45 B 61 @D 60 €D 59 €GB 47 €
12480 @ 12.670 9.480 e 11.350 12.280 e 12.750 @ 10.090 e
65 64 €5 50 @B 60 €D 64 €D 67 €5 55 €&
61 G5 63 & 46 €& 55 & 60 €5 62 € 48 €5
63.530 63.850 48.580 58.910 64.340 64.670 48.990
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
63.530 63.850 48.580 58.910 64.340 64.670 48.990
2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 3rd



Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
voC
EXC
MV70-130
Yole
EXC

DES 70/130

COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SRG

3/4/2023

16.660 &
82 G
84 @D

16.340 e®
83 @B
81 @B

14.810 @
76 €&

73 @
14.810 &
76 €%
3 @D

14.810 @
76

73
77.430
0.00

Zst7.430

12.940 @
66 €D
64 G

10.320 &
49@
53 @

12.280 @
64

60 G
10.940 G
56

54 G
11.080 @
58 G

54 G

57.560
0.00

57.560
6th

Middletown HS (9) Cardinal O'Hara HS Donegal HS

15.210 €
78 €D
S D

14.750 €
77 B
2 €D

14.080 €
73

69 @D
14.150 €
74 €D

69 €D
13.550 €
71 (2nd ]

66 €D

71.740
0.00

71.740
3rd

9.750 G
52 G
47 GD

9.140 &
47@
45 &

?1.810 (5 )
48 @D
8.940 ¢
46

4 D
9.220 &
50 €D

4 D

46.860
0.00

46.860
8th

11.140 @@
57 G
55 G

11.420 &
61 @D
55 G

12.270 G»
62

61 @
11.820 @
63 G

57 G
11.000 @
55 @

55 @

57.650
0.00

57.650
5th

16.470 €
83
82 G

16.740 &
8 @
83 @

14.090 &
75

68 €D
14.620 e

7 @
71 G

13.610 e
70 €D

67 G
75.530

0.00

75.530
ond

11.340 é»
58 G
56 GD

11.410 G
59 G
56 G

11.420 &
61 @
55 @

11.340 @
58
56 G

10.230
57 GD

48 G
55.740

0.00

55.740
7th

Norristown HS Coatesville HS Caesar Rodney HS Susquehanna Township HS West Chester East HS

13.340 @
68 G
66 G

13.260 @
65 G
67 G

12.610 @d
65

62 G
10.670 &
54 @D

53 @
10.890 @
59 G

52 G

60.770
0.00

60.770
4th



Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
voC
EXC
MV70-130
Yole
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/4/2023

Guard: lIG Guard: SIG Guard: ISG

Requiem Cab Calloway HSGreat Valley HS Appoquinimink HSAbington HS Parkland HS West Inverness ResolveWestshoremen Sr
12.150 @ 11340 @ 11.670 G 12740@ 13.210 & 13610 12.340 & 13.080 @
64 G 58 G 59 i) 65 EB 68 € 70 G 63 € 68 €
59 € 56 @D 58 G 63 € 65 G 67 & 61 B 64 €
11.610 @ 12280 @ 12810@» 13.280e@ 13.880 @ 16.270 13.540 @ 13.490 &
60 € 64 @D 66 @D 69 €& 72 €& 82 € 69 €& 2D
57 & 60 @ 63 G 65 € 68 @B 81 @ 67 € 65 €D
11.200 11900 @y 11.200@ 12500@ 14.700@ 14.300 @ 12.500 e 13.700 @
59 62 57 65 74 72 64 €D 70
53 €D 57 G 55 @D 60 €5 3D 7 G 61 G5 67 &
10.200 @ 10,700 @ 9500 @ 12500 14400@ 14.300 @ 12.600 e 14.700 @
53 56 46 64 €& 75 70 GE) 64 G L
19 B 51 G 19 @& 61 € 69 €D 3 D 62 @B 70 B
11.300 ® 11.600@ 11.100@ 12000 @ 14300@ 13.700 @ 12.200 e 13.400 ®
5 & 61 G 58 @D 63 €& 2D 70 €D 64 €D 70 D
54 €D 55 G 53 @D 57 €& " D 67 G5 58 G 64 €
56.460 57.820 56.280 63.020 70.490 72.180 63.180 68.370
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56.460 57.820 56.280 63.020 70.490 72.180 63.180 68.370
1st 4th 5th 3rd 2nd 1st 2nd 1st



Downingtown West HS

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/4/2023

Guard: I0G Guard: IWG
Field of View Light Brigade
15.1 13.800 @
L PN

7 D 68 €

; 75.200 (1<) ; 240 (1<)
75=; 71 D
15.200 @ 13.100 @
77 & 64 €B

75 67 EE3

15. 12.900 @
15300 @ 2.

5 B 66 €5
15.300 @ 13.200 @
i ‘e
76;100 01,500
76.100 67.300



Downingtown West HS

EQ70-130
voC
EXC
MV70-130
Yole
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IAG

Guard: SAG

3/4/2023

Westshoremen A

15.530 &
L )
78 €D

15.140
77 @D
75 G

15.600 &
78 &

78 @

15.700 &
80 €

77 @

15.600 &
79

77
77.570
0.00

77.570
1St

Downingtown West HS

14.940
76
74

15.080
78
74

15.000
76
74

15.100
78
73

15.100
77

74

75.220
0.00

75.220
E=
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